15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8

© 2025 Kito Crosby. All Rights Reserved.© 2025 Kito Crosby. All Rights Reserved.kitocrosby.com
Stock No. Model
Capacity
(t)
Resolution
(t)
Rope Diameter
(mm) Weight
(kg)
Maximum Speed
(m per minute)
Dimensions
(mm)
Min Max A B C D
2789054 MTIMH10TRD 10 0.01 4 19 9 50 422 328 152 36
2789136 TIMH10TRD 10 0.01 13 19 90 20 865 674 329 111
2789139 TIMH25TRD 25 0.02 16 26 86 20 865 674 329 111
2789144 TIMH56TRD 56 0.05 28 38 81 20 865 674 329 111
2789146 TIMH80TRD 80 0.1 40 52 76 20 865 674 329 111
2789270 TIMH150TRD 150 0.2 52 89 230 20 1250 1050 416 153
•	 Fully constructed from corrosion-resistant stainless steel.
•	 Large range of capacities to 150t and wire rope diameters
up 89mm.
•	 Measures tension force at speeds up to 20m/min.